
DATE: October 31, 2022 

Brent Pemberton  
Government Sales Representative  
Brent.pemberton@holtcat.com  
817-219-6187 

 

 

 

 

Price Increase Request (August 2022) 

IFB 2019-303 Equipment, Lease: Road Construction and Right of Way Maintenance Equipment 

Holt is requesting a price increase for the last 2021 contract extension. This is due to machine 
price increases experienced from 2021through 2022 based on inflationary pressures and global 
supply constraints.  

Here is the data supporting the price increase requested. These are based on Cat pricing for each 
model showing increases from 2021(last extension requested and approved) through current 
2022 pricing. 

Please let me know if you have any questions. I can be reached directly at 817-219-6187.  

Thank you,  

Brent Pemberton  
Government Sales Representative 
817-219-6187 
Brent.pemberton@holtcat.com  





16.9% increase





16.9% increase



Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics fred.stlouisfed.org

In
de

x 
D

ec
 1

99
9=

10
0

Nov 2021 Jan 2022 Mar 2022 May 2022 Jul 2022 Sep 2022
155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

Producer Price Index by Industry: Construction Machinery Manufacturing: Parts for Construction Machinery and Equipment, Sold
Separately

14.7 % increase

E007731
Highlight

E007731
Highlight



11/2/22, 10:39 AM Rising tire prices affected by several factors

https://www.tirebusiness.com/news/rising-tire-prices-affected-several-factors 1/5

You may not reproduce, display on a website, distribute, sell or republish this article or data, or the
information contained therein, without prior written consent. This printout and/or PDF is for personal
usage only and not for any promotional usage. © Crain Communications Inc.
July 08, 2022 02:44 PM

Rising tire prices affected by several factors
Tire Business

The supply chain continues to struggle in the wake of the COVID-19 pandemic, and the cost
related to logistics and raw materials is at a historic high. Additionally, inflation is causing
rising prices in most aspects of business.

The supply chain continues to struggle in the wake of the COVID-19 pandemic, and the cost
related to logistics and raw materials is at a historic high. Additionally, inflation is causing
rising prices in most aspects of business. In the tire industry, manufacturers have raised
prices multiple times in response.

The following is a look at recent prices increases along with the thoughts of company
officials — gleaned from our annual Mid-Year Report — on price increases within the
industry.

Subscribe to Tire Business for more award-winning news and insight.

Bridgestone
Bridgestone Americas Inc. raised prices on Bridgestone-, Firestone- and Fuzion-brand
passenger, light truck and motorcycle tires in the U.S. and Canada by up to 10% on July 1.
This marks Bridgestone's fourth price increase of 2022. The tire maker raised prices on
Bridgestone- and Firestone-brand commercial, OTR and agriculture tires by up to 15% in the
U.S and Canada on May 1.

Scott Damon, chief operating officer of Bridgestone Americas, said consumers remain
undeterred to prices increases, at least for the time being. "We're certainly seeing a red-hot
economy that, despite the price increases and inflation, demand still remains quite strong,"
he said. "It is a pleasant surprise."

E007731
Highlight



11/2/22, 10:39 AM Rising tire prices affected by several factors

https://www.tirebusiness.com/news/rising-tire-prices-affected-several-factors 2/5

Continental
Continental Tire the Americas L.L.C. is raised prices on its Continental- and General-
branded passenger and light truck tires in the U.S. market June 1. The increase was Conti's
sixth in the past 16 months.

Continental A.G.

Goodyear
Goodyear raised prices in the U.S. and Canada on Goodyear- and Cooper-brand consumer
tires by up to 10% and on commercial truck tires by up to 6% on July 1. Goodyear last raised
prices in North America on Jan. 1 — by up to 12% on consumer and up to 14% on
commercial/OTR tires across all brands — and prior to that three times in 2021.

Darren Wells, chief financial officer, cited rising raw-materials and other inflation-impacted
costs for the need to raise prices. The changes affect all Goodyear and Cooper flag and
associate brands.

Hankook
Hankook Tire America Inc. raised prices on Hankook- and Laufenn-brand passenger and
light truck tires on May 1 by up to 8%; its first increase since August 2021, when the
Nashville-based company raised prices up to 7% on Hankook- and Laufenn-brand
passenger and light truck tires in the U.S.

E007731
Highlight


	Vendor letter and documentation backup
	DATE
	Collin County List Price Sheets 2021 vs 2022

	Consumer index graph heavy machinery



